08-13%55RiF1p.EHMANABROTHHRE BHOLDING & re 8D M7 /GA B NOUS- 13425 {TdHOument
OMNIBUS OBJECTION 456: BB P A2 NO LIABILITY CLAIMS

NAME CASE DEBTOR NAME FILED CLAIM # ASSERTED TOTAL AMOUNTS TO BE REASON FOR PROPOSED
NUMBER DATE CLAIM DOLLARS DISALLOWED DISALLOWANCE
1 ICADE 08-13900 Lehman Commercial 09/22/2009 28260 $26,007,804.19 * $26,007,804.19* No contractual obligations exist between
(JMP) Paper Inc. Creditor and LCPL
2 ICADE 08-13555 Lehman Brothers 09/22/2009 28321 $26,007,804.19 * $26,007,804.19* Guarantee claim relating to claim 28260,
(JMP) Holdings Inc. however, there are no contractual obligations

between Creditor and LCPI for claim 28260.

3 MORGAN STANLEY 08-13900 Lehman Commercial 09/22/2009 28322 $3,842,497.34 * $3,842,497.34* No contractual obligations exist between
MORTGAGE (JMP) Paper Inc. Creditor and LCPL
SERVICING LIMITED
4 MORGAN STANLEY 08-13555  Lehman Brothers 09/22/2009 28323 $3,842,497.34 * $3,842,497.34* Guarantee claim relating to claim 28322,
MORTGAGE (JMP) Holdings Inc. however, there are no contractual obligations
SERVICING LIMITED between Creditor and LCPI for claim 28322.
TOTAL $59,700,603.06 $59,700,603.06

* - Indicates claim contains unliquidated and/or undetermined amounts Pagelof1


http://dm.epiq11.com/lbh/claim/getclaimdocument.aspx?claimno=28260
http://dm.epiq11.com/lbh/claim/getclaimdocument.aspx?claimno=28321
http://dm.epiq11.com/lbh/claim/getclaimdocument.aspx?claimno=28322
http://dm.epiq11.com/lbh/claim/getclaimdocument.aspx?claimno=28323

